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For Sale Used Cars - For Sale Used CarsGD. 2 B. R. HOME. Hollywood dist.NELSON NEWS $4500
For Clean Reconditioned Used Cars;

STEVENS USED CARS
12th Street - Two Big Lots,

W. SALEM. 84504
' ' L. kit.. tNeat eottac with R..

bdrm. and bath, garage with extra
room for bdrm, eiec. water heater,
new gas range and heater included.
Iind. poss.

HOME & W93 fl MU. IJltUME .

Here is an opportunity to buy a
home with living.v A modem plas-
tered home with L. R D. R, kit.
bath, utility rm.. S bdrms. on 1st' flr
2 bdrms. up, full bamt, near state

NELSON &
Chet L Nelson v Specializing

Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldf, 495 State St.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
2 bedroom home 2 lots. New paint

n. $6000. ;
Din. aoOOO. '

41 Ford Sedan.
4I Ford Coupe.
41 Plymouth Sedan.

HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP PHONE 25224

and trres and tuce garden spot. , -

wmnl foundation. ail piastared. 8 b4-rSS- U

iibWpfumr7. Ut.DR. K. builUn. nook, cookine and

Viplaiteredardwood and fir floor., wokai and water beattn-bcn- c

to bus, fenced in back yard.- -
.

rnOO- -3 lniow. bath. LR. K. biultws, nook, newly f- -

iJErWoo? fJoorl (.npUc. copkmg eleetne r
Close to bs and scnoets.

i5S?.l?tatowTroonJ. bath. LR. DR. K. butftitu. hrdwood
electric, beattnf automatic ag.

beautiful yard, ctaae to --bus .ndschools
59BVaom bmSSow" bitn. LR. DR. K. bulltm. H plastered, "?85SSwter Hea f. .r.r baaement. eja tbu. and

(ot. X bedroom bunrakjw. bath. dinette. K. DUinin."ti bl PUiatered. hardwood floor. eaokinr electric or

hU beatm automatic (a, utility room and fa--

$18J0tdroom fireplace cookin and water lieattog '"haaJwTfnrnace. fuU basement, close to boa and

bunialcrw. bath. LR. DR. K. bulltiJM.

iMfeJCmad water beating electric. heaUn fMJlLtaM-- .
St! f a weM insulated and weather stripped, a

, swtSa. cieae .to bwa'a-- d ' '
lease with option, food loca- -

(tore, atack and fixture,Wn but stoi could be enlarged end business

"42 Plymouth Conv. Cpe.
'42 Chevrolet Sedan.
42 Studebaker Sedan.
41 Chev. Cpe.
41 Stude. Cpe.

'41 Nash Cpe.

WEEKEND
'42 HUDSON DE LUXE SEDAN
41 PONTIAC 481 SEDAN ri....
41 PLYMOUTH DE LUXE SED A14
41 WILLYS SEDAN
35 DODGE COUPE
34 FORD SEDAN, NEW PAINT
33 FOHD SEDAN. NEW PAINT
32 CHEVROLET PICKUP -

All electric. S bedrooms, coved ceiling, attached garage, attic room. On
bus line north. $2850 will handle. '

9 room modern plastered, utility room, garage. Very good l'n acres, lota of
trees A fruit. Overlooking valley. $7900.

year old. good paint, very clean. Large lot 2 bedrooms, attached garage.
Close to Center North. ICSO.

Suburban., a bedrooms, biand new. Electric heat, hardwood floors, double
sink Garage. Large lot. S8950. 1

- 4 bedrooms, oak floors, plastered, in Englewood district. $10,500.
' Beautiful view home in exclusive Morningside Addition. Large grounds
with lovely flowers and shrubs. Plenty of room for the kiddies and their pets.
IIS.MW. I

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
33t ChemekeU Street Phone 5981;. Eves. 3434

Many Others to Choose From "
.

!

STEVENS USED GARS
688 AND 678 SOUTH 12TH STREET

jnereaaeq; Including steam--n,0,t JpnSft. Good W.. wrSTSrtion. VerTgobd "- - Doin

VlirgbuTU M 1 on main hUhsray In town, tor more tafor- -
M--" AND TAR1IS

anil, famil r orchard, good barn with stanchion, au
LnfSd tootoludingl 1 hog., about 99 laying hens. 1

ScEre! rrHC home, bath, LR, DR. K. garage and

rtJre J homf, bath. LR. DR. K. aU plastered.SS.S..W x 50 U tor Urge poultry house.
itM house aUo and machine shed, very good eon.

ua .J3 tractor and equipment, 8 acres boysenbernea. ;
ZLLZr nrunet If acres filbert. I acres pasture no

tSSLTSTmSU "ZiTu lii m and u. about big.

PHONE
H0LLW00D McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

wr v.irerourwl. Soad .

LlE 0ILMART &

;
$4250

Excellent residential district. South
Hisa street. S room older style home,
frias Iivins room, dining room. 1 - araall
ttedroom. kitchen and - bath down. 2

naU bedrooms up. extra deep lot.
tarni sell fulry furnish1! including elec.
range, refer etc for $4950.
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
the valley and they're going fast.
Pert, valley views. Fine location. Good
soil. Elec.. a phone lines. ;Clue to
school, near pavement. Fruit 'Crop this
year could nearly pay out. ;2'i-1- 0 A.
on easy terms. Ph. 5355 eve. Vou can't
miss out on these tracts. Joe DeWitt.
55 Chtlds Ave.

5 Acres N. Ej
Hear WE. 3 room home and floored

attic, with basement and ftirnace. 4
years old. barn, and chicken house.
About I'j acres in cultivation, balance
nice fir timber. This is neat iand nice.
$10,000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd Ph. 3Z5. eves 51413
"$7400-- 4 BDRM sub home! on I A.

east. Eire water system. V blinds.
Terms, $1500 down, bal monthly pay-
ments. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate: Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
FOR SALE by Owner : 2 acres on

Keizer-Chema- road. Lovely home
with electric heat and water tank.
Wired with many outlets. Electric
pump and water heater. Willi sell with
furniture Including Hotpoint range.
etc. Upstairs unfinished. Phi 2aBo5.

3 ACRES Magnificent view! property
Willamette Valley ft Cascade mts. 13
minutes irom aowniown paved rd.
4 blocks from school. 81500.; Ph. 6826

$5800
S A. fruit At nuts. Fair 2 B.R. plas-

tered home. Small bam. Water syst.
Good location. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa

Ph. 3793 Eve. 9441

Exchange Real Estate
7 RoSm HOUSE for sale or trade.

Will take large trailer house or late
model car as first payment 410 Ever-gree- n.

Office bldg. and Willamelle utilvw
slty.. Wired for range and eirc. water
heater. Only $7fto.

NEAR .SWEGLE SCHOOL
Plastered home. L. R. D. R . kit ...

nook. 2 bdrma.. bath and utility rm..
ail on 1st fir, elec. water syntem. ga-
rage, variety fruits, nearly 1 ae.. on
paved rd on suburban bus. (7000.

If neither of these meet your re-
quirements, tell us what you want.
We probably have it.

NELSON
Realtors Theo. G. Nelson

Ph. 4419 or 4622; Eves.

Phone 5981
Inside 'and out. Clean St neat as a

li

811300 View property, lovely 2 bed
rm home with elec. heat, fire place.
coved ceilings, double plumbing, most
modern Kitchen In saiem. you reany
must see this to appreciate it. 2 car
garage, insulated and weather stripped.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

$83504 rms. and bath with acre
of all kinds of fruit. Urge garage k
work shop. This i a good location.
This is a plastered nse. hwd. firs.
Olson tV Reeve, Realtors
943 S. ComT St. Ph. 4390 Eve. 25830

$2000 down. Lovely 2 bed rm. home
east, hwd. firs. att. garage. 1mm poss.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590 Eve, 25830

$12,600. 3 bedrm. home. This is a
beautiful suburban home, latest design
brick front, hwd. firs, thru-ou- t. oil
heat, beautiful fireplace. Imm. poss.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

$16.000 Lovely 2 bed rm. home furn-
ished, in Englewood dist. Large lot
full basement with extra bed rm.
Very best of furniture.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

86850 2 bed rm. home close in. Fire
place, V. blinds, city bus in front of
ooor. imm.

Olson &. Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

SUBURBAN Special If' you can
handle a saw and hammer, here is
your chance to have a nice home
cheap. 2 bed rm. home with upstairs,
framed, sided, painted, plumbing and
wiring roughed in. ready to lath.
Drilled well, nearly Va A. of good soil.
Full price $4100. Terms can be ar-
ranged.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 8. ComT St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

$11,500 For this beautiful suburban
home north. Large L rm. with big
window. D. rm., hwd. firs, thru-ou- t,

fireplace, oil, furnace. 2 bed rms down,
unfinished attic, 'i A. of good soil.
On pavement 3 blks to school and
store. Call for appointment.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

AN Grocery torehj
a good growing community. This in-
cludes building with extra rentals.
Olson Si Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Comi St. Ph. 4590 Eve,. 25830

$8000 East, 3 rm. hse. with unfin-
ished, attic, 2 bed rms down, hwd.
firs., fireplace, oil fir. furnace. Owner
will sell furniture;.
01con & Reeve, Realtors
$45 S Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

Phone
6155 or 9510

$4000
1 bed rm. hse., attached gar.
t acre. Bus 1 blk. North

Terms,

$4500
Large 2 bed hse.
acre. i blk. to bus. North.
Terms.

$5500
New rm hse. Lge.' lot.
Keizer dist. Terms.

$6700
New large 2 bed rm. hse.
Att. garage. Keizer dist.
Terms.

$7900
New rambling ranch style
hse. 2 lge. bdrmf. Hwd. firs.
Auto. heat. Plenty of built
ins. Liv. room and dinette.
On large lot. Extra lot if
desired.-- Keizer dist. Easy
terms.

$8500
2 bed rm. hip roof hse.
Completely modern. Bus at
door. Grade school I't blks.
SE. Terms.

$8850
6 new houses. All modern
and well built. Large lots.
Should go GI but can be
bought on terms. NE.

We have other listings. For addi-
tional information call

Abranis & Skinner, Inc.
Phone 9510 411 Masonic Bldg.

Inmrance-Mtg.-Loa- ns

Burt Picha, Realtors
Houses

$1500 down, 848 per mo. New home
near Paulus Bros. New Cannery. Only
$5900. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

$3950. Just 3 blk. from city bus.
But is outside city limits. Large lot, 4
BR. House needs plumbing. Has good
well. Call 'CRAIG."

$6000. 3 BRs., lOOx
100' lot. South. Immed. Poss. Call
"CRAIG."

Acreage
$7400. 1 Acres and 4 BR. house, S

yrs. old. Liberal terms may be had.
North. Call "CRAIG."

86500. 1 Acre. North. 2 BRs.. LR..
bath. DR. & kit. Fruit At berries. Call
"ELMER" AMUNDSON.

North. 2'.a Acres, 1 A. Beaver dam
soil. S rm. home, 2 BRs., Immed. Poas.
SfticM' vr Flee Water avKtetn. Will

Ftake trailer house on trade-i- n. $5500.
Call "GARDNER."

Farms
$8500. Liberty Dist. 10 A. fruit, ber-

ries, and grain. 8 BDs.. LR., DR., Kit.,
bath, den, sleeping porch. Call "EL-
MER AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3214 337 N. High Street

BEER TAVERN
- New equipment, includes concrete
building, lot. fixtures, stock ana
equipment. Doing excellent business.
A real bargain at .$12,000. Call
"ELMER- - AMUNDSONj '

Burt Pichaltealtors
Ph. 3210 337 K High Street

REALLY INTERESTING
Basically a 2 bed room home in

West Salem but with an extra bed
room in basement. Also a party room
with fireplace in basement. Living
room, dining room, fine kitchen. Dou-
ble plumbing. Attached garage. $11,300.

6
REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 South High Phone 9203
84000 SUBURBAN W. Klci 2BR

home, Uv rm, kit. Can be had, tor
$1200 dn. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St.

Phono 49 Eves.

CIIEBRY AND WALNUT FARM
Located 4 miies out on paved road.
A. of bearing Royal Ann cherries.

4 A. of .eanrig walnut. Some fil-

berts. Good -- rm. plat!, home with
eVr water g) stem. barn and garage.

POSSESSION. Price
12.000. - , . .. . ...

STJEURB AN " "HOME
Look tire over. Beautiful mod.

kuwt with approx. 1 A. of ground.
43 cnerry tree. 2 walnut trees. Paved
road on bus i.ne. Price $10,000.

BARGAIff V

A.. 75 A. of good dark soI. un-- W

cuil Located on Pac. H. 99E 12
rries from Salem. Beautiful building

Trus mould make onr.e one a
underfill trteck ranch. Tor only $25.00

Per A.
. LIKE NEW

Englewood Dtst. 2-- xli in. home . plus
n and -- utility rm. Strictly mod. and

redeQtried ict-ide- . auto. heat, fire-wUc- e.

Pecan floors and cove ceil-
ings. Price $9000. .

$ IJ50 Lot 30x100. home
with bath. living room, kitch- -t

n. Venetian- blinds. Electric
cooking. Oil Circulator heat.
Back yard fenced. Good gar-
den spot.

$ 8.300 In Retman's Gardens. 1 acre
a with nouae, omin,

living room, kitchen. Fruit
I and nut. This - place ' ta in
i excellent condition.

t 4.100 On .Richmond avenue:
room nome wiin nui, uviniroom, dining room, kitchen.
Wood range. Electric heating
svstem. A very nice place.

$ 8,3002 bedrooms downstairs, bath.
living. - room, aining room

.kitchen. 8 'bedrooms upstairs.
Basement, electric cooking.
Sawdust furnace. Bus . close.

Flowers and shrubs.
$l.O00 Lot 40x150. 1 bedroom down

stairs, bath, living room, ain-
ing room, kitchen. Fireplace.

' 3 bedrooms upstairs. Electric
cooking. Furnace. Garage. Im-
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

THIS WEEK ONLY '
New W. Salem. Cloa bus.

school. Only $7500. '
OTHER BARGAINS

E. M. Hunter Real, Estate
- 770 8. Commercial - ' Phone 25497

GRABENHORST BROS- - REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

Ftoae 4131 Evenings 7772. 2
zm rTcmin, unrmui service,

. McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
19 South High

PHONE 5131 OB 8820

fTSOO Possession At .Once, one story
, newiy oecoraiea. rtw noors. plastered interior. Fireplace. Base-fn- u

electricy cooking. Garage, close to school end bus. Excellent
cjnemon.

8400 ice Un and shrubs, 2 BR
Basemeat. electric or gas cooking, automatic oil heat. Garage. Close
to but and schools. . .

8500 Nice ciean 2 BR home. LR, DR. K. Bath, electric or gas cooking, oilnt. double garage, oil circulator anr refrigerator go with place and
all floor covertnes 2 fruit trees and a rarden not.

Ko Two tory. 3 BR home, LR. Dinette. K. Venetjan Blinds, Bath, electric
ccir,r. garage, immediate possession, not far from schools, bus 1
fcloc. rood lawn and shrub. Plavtered interior with HW and Fir floors'.

g950 Ens-in- Style. 1 BB down. 2 BR up. LR. - DR. K, Venetian Blinds,pianertd interior, oak and fir floors. .Fireplace. Basement. Garage.
ectrtc cooking and water heating, automatic oil heat, bus and schools
c.(ac. mat ana nut trees.

$18340 Large Lot. Nice clean house and' yard with shrubs. 2 BR Bath. LR.
DR. K. Venetian Blinds. Fireplace. HW floor, plastered interior DAILY CROSSWORD- ectne cooking, oil heat. Garase. Rugs in LR and 1 BR go, electricttoe goes. Furniture which is all new can be boueht extra.

- iA GOOD HOME
Large hdme plus extra lot. All in

nice cond. 3 bdtms. A GOOD BUY at
$7500.
NEAR LESLIE JR HIGH SCHOOL

$7000. 2 bdrms. auto. oil. heat., util-
ity rm. and dining rm. Completely
redecorated in and out. SEE THIS
BEFORE YOU BUY.

INCOME PROPERTY
- home plus m.

. apt., lo-
cated in No. 4 indust. zone. Apt.
completely furn. and rented for $48
a mo. Price $8500. SEE THIS BEFORE
YOU BUY,

NEAR STATE BLDGS.
N. 24th St. Splendid Eng. type

home with unfin. upstairs, gull basmt..
fireplace, h. w, floors, dble. garage,
nice yard, fully fenced in rear. Own-
er leaving city. $2500. will handle.
Price 89500. --

WAREHOUSE $c COLD STORAGE
PLANT

Eouipned for fruit handline. tur
key-killin- g, warehouse space. Has" full
concrete firs., large cold storage space,
spur tracks on both sides. tT bide.
10,000 sq. ft. of. space. FOR DETAILS.

-5089, 7973, 4663
uii I our rroperty with Us

bungalow. 2 BR. LR, K. Nook. Bath,

t

bungalow. Bath. LR. DR. KL Nook. .

Venetian Blinds. Basement, automatic
water neanns. uw ana nr Xloorm.
Nice yard with beautiful lawn and
spot. House tnsuutea and weather'

120 ACRES Of LAND. Beautiful Sup- -

spring water piped to house. BARN,
silo, cnicxen house and 50 chickens,
of horses with harness, mowing ma- -

ismiiy orenaro. j walnut Uees. 18-ln- cn

only $1900.

ESTATE AGENCY
High
Eveninges $340 - 4937 - 7153 6901

HOME"
EXCELLENT LOCATION

offered at the ridiculously low price of

ATTRACTIVE BED. ' RM. HOMX
Drive bv 181$ g. Church St.
Only $2500 down payment See

TIic Real Estate Market
433 W. High St. ' Phone 24793

BY OWNER,, new 4 room house, ga-
rage attached, wired for electric range
at W. heater, V acre. Rot quite fin-
ished inside.. Full priM $3430. Close in.

$19.540 3 PR home. Bath. LR. DR. K.
fi neat, eiexrrric coosing ana

- paterd Interior. 8 years old.
enrucs. pauo. aiso na a garaen
rtr.-rpe-

resMmiwlHn
P L jvr jairsHsJjk - '

r if"; m.e )Jfic!s :

W UiL c
' 'IT g HE v .'.

TTe I a i br ..

JT7 itLN:6 IsivL "

H1J00 Cne year old. ranch style home. 2 BR. Bath. LR. DR. K. Venetian
Ejind. electric cooking and heating. Garage, attached. Nice location.
wcu cujt. nice yard ana snruos. , -

PHONE 8131 OR 8824

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY -
EVENINGS 4937. 9340, 6901. 7163

23. Money of
account
(Braz.)

25. High
' fmust
2. A wing
27. Sun
29. Eccentric

old man
31. Kind of dog
33. Abounds
34. River in

Europe
35. Wide-mouth- ed

Jug
36. Lets bait

t. dip and bob
3S. Partly open
3.oMker

CALL $131 OR 8820

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
SAWMILL. $ ROOM HOUSE, AND

rounder Land. Portable sawmill. American make, 2 head blocks. 16-fo- ot car-rtas- e,
M-.r- cn saw. M-tn- ch log. 100 horsepower diesel motor (new). 10-in- ch

tnve-el- t. ."ew edger,, 2 saws 27-in- Oldsmobile power unit with governor.
TIVBER. apFioximatefy to million feet, fir, alder, maple and yew wood.
Additional Lrr.ber ca be purchased. LAND, 14 acres of fescue, 12 acres of
vr. kj w. i. wnrr una cm ne cirarra. lor raiuviunn. riuvida. mile oilxr.m ifhuiy 2 bedroom. LR. DR K. Bath.. Pantrv. Mio uDstairs. Hot

ACROSS 8. DefecU
1. Criea, aa 45.jLarge

cow roofing:
S. Deception alate '

10. Melodies T. External
12. Slowly seed

firms.) coating!
13. River Fr.) 8, Homely '

14. Nimble $. Performs
15. Travel 11. A unit of

back and time
17.forth. . - Metallic

IS. Bovine rock
animal 19..Females

URivrftFr.) (red deer)
19. Quadruped 20. Polishing- -

21. Pertaining; tone
to these 2LChart .

24. Part of the" 22. Wine
Vfeuse river receptacle
delta

28. Improve P"29. Musical
instrument 3SO.Rcimbursed

31. Door
32. Consider
34. Turf
37. Ovum
38. Portion of
' a curved line

4,1. M

Wonderland
la j.43. Delight in

45. Book for
stamps, etc.

4 S. Cook in
an oven .

47. Grates
48. Woody

perennial
DOWN

1. Artificial
Hrht '

S. Verbal
3. "Lean and

.River
strong; M.I
4PL) -

ltd cold waier. electricity, telephone,
w,ui w xiancr.ins an miuung macnine,

pnrox.'maUiy. 3 milk cows, calves, team
cr.ine, rase. cisc. .wagon. eeoer orui.
trout m river on norta banuara. met

McKILLOP RtiAL
16$ South

PHONE Sill OR 8S24 i -

"2 FAMILY
BARGAIN I

J" 2p 5" T
mmmm " W. X"1 " TT "T" T"

w7--- r

wr

Safardsrs Aaswee

40. Suffix denot
ingaceu -

42. Drinking
vessel '4

44. Adverbial '

particle of
negation

XT
ass

Owner's quarters has Living room. Dining room." t Bedrooms. Kitchen.Bala I T'prtmirs with private entrance; has Living room. Kitchen, 2 Bedrooms
at nam mo extra twiroom re n lea.income from upper floor 890 per mo.
Extra s:e lot 194 by 223. Double carace, Elec water heater. Fruit Sc Berries.
garden tnaSy planted. This m being

4.
, 1,

okt. serier nurxy tn yoa vsnun, -

I ais cave several other homes with an Income. Priced up to $30,000. '

FLOYD VOLKEL REAL ESTATE, PHONE 7327
SfijOO NICE clean 2 BR cottage. Ltv

rm. kit, team, hwd firs thnt-ou- L Call
OMER.

Huff Real Estate-Co- .
sVaMors ? 84t Chemeketa St.

ve 2--1 549 - Eves.
BY OWNER: ,4 br. iMrnie.ModerrT.

Private pump and well. Garage.,chick'
en bouse, bam. en 2 3-- 19 A. Rt. $,
Box 117. '' --i

1 1 wdA
.....I. O. O. F. meets .every Wednesday

Visitors welcome. Dance. i

: ' i" i
norto. raone


